Preschool & Toddler Breakfast

and Shack

Menu

September 2017

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9/4

9/5

9/6

9/7

9/8

(B) Oat cereal W/nilk, peaches

(S) Chocolate Chip Cookie ,
milk

(B) 1 Pancakes, milk, 1/4 c.
Pineapple

(S) Animal Crackers, juice

(B) 1/2 English Muffins w/
Jjelly, milk applesauce

(S) Graham crackers, juice

(B) Corn Flake Cereal w/Milk,

pears

(S) Nacho chips, juice

(B) Oatmeal Bar, fresh fruit,
milk

(5) Cheese cracker sandwich,
Juice

9/11

9/12

9/13

9/14

9/15

(B) Rice cereal, W/milk Juice

(S) Goldfish crackers, juice

(B) 1 Waffles, milk, Applesauce

(S) Saltines w/American
cheese, juice

(B) Oatmeal, Raisins, milk

(8) Vanilla wafers, milk

(B) Raisin Bran cereal, milk,
tropical fruit
(S) Pretzles, juice

(B)French Toast Sticks,
fresh fruit, milk
(S) Sun chips, juice

9/18

9/19

9/20

9/21

9/22

(B) Oat cereal W/milk, peaches

(S) Chocolate Chip Cookie ,
milk

(B) 1 Pancakes, milk, 1/4 c.
Pineapple

(S) Animal Crackers, juice

(B) 1/2 English Muffins w/
Jjelly, milk applesauce

(S) 6raham crackers, juice

(B) Corn Flake Cereal w/Milk,

pears

(S) Nacho chips, juice

(B) Oatmeal Bar, fresh fruit,
milk

(S) Ritz cracker & String
cheese, juice

9/25

9/26

9/27

9/28

9/29

(B) Rice cereal, W/milk Juice

(S) Goldfish crackers, juice

(B) 1 Waffles, milk, Applesauce

(5) Saltines w/American
cheese, juice

(B) Oatmeal, Raisins, milk

(8) Vanilla wafers, milk

(B) Raisin Bran cereal, milk,
tropical fruit
(S) Pretzles, juice

(B)French Toast Sticks,
fresh fruit, milk
(S) Sun chips, juice




