Preschool & Toddler Breakfast and Snack Menu

September 2017



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9/4	9/5	9/6	9/7	9/8
(B) Oat cereal W/milk, peaches	(B) 1 Pancakes, milk, 1/4 c. Pineapple	(B) 1/2 English Muffins w/ jelly, milk applesauce	(B) Corn Flake Cereal w/Milk, pears	(B) Oatmeal Bar, fresh fruit, milk
(S) Chocolate Chip Cookie , milk	(S) Animal Crackers, juice	(S) Graham crackers, juice	(S) Nacho chips, juice	(5) Cheese cracker sandwich, juice
9/11	9/12	9/13	9/14	9/15
(B) Rice cereal, W/milk Juice	(B) 1 Waffles, milk, Applesauce		(B) Raisin Bran cereal, milk, tropical fruit	(B)French Toast Sticks, fresh fruit, milk
(S) Goldfish crackers, juice	(S) Saltines w/American cheese, juice	(S) Vanilla wafers, milk	(S) Pretzles, juice	(S) Sun chips, juice
9/18	9/19	9/20	9/21	9/22
(B) Oat cereal W/milk, peaches	(B) 1 Pancakes, milk, 1/4 c. Pineapple	(B) 1/2 English Muffins w/ jelly, milk applesauce	(B) Corn Flake Cereal w/Milk, pears	(B) Oatmeal Bar, fresh fruit, milk
(5) Chocolate Chip Cookie , milk	(S) Animal Crackers, juice	(5) Graham crackers, juice	(S) Nacho chips, juice	(S) Ritz cracker & String cheese, juice
9/25	9/26	9/27	9/28	9/29
(B) Rice cereal, W/milk Juice	(B) 1 Waffles, milk, Applesauce	(B) Oatmeal, Raisins, milk	(B) Raisin Bran cereal, milk, tropical fruit	(B)French Toast Sticks, fresh fruit, milk
(S) Goldfish crackers, juice	(S) Saltines w/American cheese, juice	(S) Vanilla wafers, milk	(S) Pretzles, juice	(S) Sun chips, juice